
1of3
8/21/2009

CNG Supplier Directory

ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE FAX DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE WEB SITE
Consultants
Adrianus Resources    29128 W. Laguna Cathedral City, CA 92234 (626) 221-1190 (760)-325-3569 Fuel Station Design N/A
AFT / Alternative Fuel 
Technology  17092 Gothard Street Huntington Beach, CA 

92647 (714) 842-3017 (714) 842-7378 CNG Vehicle Consultant N/A

AFV Fleet Service   14642 Rancho Vista Dr. Fontana, CA 92335 (909) 350-7500 (909) 350-9852 Fuel Station Design, Consultant www.fabind.com
Allsup Corp.  1848 W. 11th St. Ste K Upland, CA 91786 (909) 931-1636 (909) 931-1638 CNG Grant Writing Consultant www.allsupcng.com
Angi International     15 Plumb St. Milton, WI 53563 (608) 868-4626 (608) 868-2723 Fuel Station Design www.angiinternational.com
Ann Hempelmann (949) 433-7350 CNG Grant Writing Consultant ahempelmann@earthlink.net

Burnett & Burnett     11130 Pine St. Lynwood, CA 90262 (310) 632-2690 (310) 621-2193 Design, Const. Mgmt., Program 
Evaluation N/A

California Clean Fuels  12524 Clark Ave Downey, CA. 90242 (562) 923-5441 (562) 869-5943 Fuel Station Design, Grant Writing N/A
Environmental Vehicle 
Services 

5473 Adobe Falls Rd.           
Unit 1 San Diego, CA 92120 (866) 387-3835 (619) 265-5228 Consulting lmburke@gte.net

Fiedler Group 2322 W. Third Street Los Angeles, CA 90057 (213) 381-1031 (213) 381-1517 Fuel Station Design www.fiedlergroup.com

Fuel Solutions  12340 Santa Monica Blvd., 
Ste. 133 Los Angeles, CA 90025 (310) 207-8548 (310) 207-8957 Fuel Station Design N/A

Greenfield Compression 7263 E. Loma Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 951-6854 (480) 951-6859 Fuel Station Design, Consultant www.gfcomp.com
Lauren Dunlap N/A N/A (562) 260-6384 N/A CNG Grant Writing Consultant 
Raymundo Engineering 488 N. Wiget Lane Walnut Creek, CA 94598 (925) 988-0172 (925) 988-0174 Fuel Station Design, Consultant www.raymundo.com
Strategic Solutions 34 Lakeview Circle Palm Springs, CA 92264 (949) 500-5611 N/A CNG Grant Writing Consultant cdwhitney1@aim.com

CNG Fueling Station Components / Installation
Angi International     15 Plumb St. Milton, WI 53563 (608) 868-4626 (608) 868-2723 Compressors, Dispensers, Storage, 

Gas Dryers, Control Systems www.angiinternational.com

Exterran 19464 Creek Road Bakersfield, CA 93314 (661) 746-8984 N/A Portable Compressors www.exterran.com
FuelMaker  3030 South Susan Street Santa Ana, CA 92704 (714) 656-1268 (714) 656 1400 Compressors, Refueling Appliances www.impco.ws/fuelmaker.asp
Galileo Natural Gas 
Technologies

Av. Gral Paz 265,                  
Sáenz Peña

Buenos Aires - B1674AOA 
- Argentina

(+54-11) 4712-
8002

(+54-11) 4712-
8003 Compressors, Dispensers www.galileoar.com

Gas Equipment Systems    8753 Lion Street Rancho Cucamonga, CA (909) 466-6920 (909) 466-6925 Compressors, Portable Comp. Rental www.cngfuelsystems.net
Greenfield Compression, 
Inc.   7263 E. Loma Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 951-6854 (480) 951-6859 Compressors, Dispensers, Storage, 

Gas Dryers, Control Systems www.gfcomp.com

Hurricane Compressors     1015 North Hurricane Road Franklin, IN 46131 (800) 754-7408 (317) 738-3801 Compressors www.hurricanecompressors.com
IMW Industries Inc.  P.O. Box 665 Clearfield, UT 84089 (801) 773-2575 (801) 773-2950 Compressors, Dispensers, Cont. Sys. www.imw.ca

Pinnacle CNG Company    300 Marienfield Street Midland, TX 79702 (432) 686-5900 (432) 686-6469 Compressors, Dispensers, Storage, 
Gas Dryers www.pinnaclecng.com

S&W Compressors 1040 S. Cypress St., Unit C La Habra, CA 90631 (714) 680-6818 N/A Compressors, Portable Comp. Rental N/A
Weaver Electric 4210 E. La Palma Anaheim, CA 92807 (714) 917-1165 (714) 917-3011 Compressors, Dispensers www.weaverinc.com
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CNG Fueling Station Maintenance
Allsup Corp    1848 W. 11th Street, Ste. K Upland, CA 91786 (909) 931-1636 (909) 931-1638 CNG Station Maintenance www.allsupcng.com
Exterran 19464 Creek Road Bakersfield, CA 93314 (661) 746-8984 N/A Portable Compressors www.exterran.com
Natural Gas Systems, Inc. 23010 Lake Forest Dr. #D Laguna Hills, CA 92653 (949) 582-9647 N/A CNG Station Maintenance N/A
SoCalGas Company 801 S. Rosemead Blvd. Pico Rivera, CA 90660 (562) 806-5909 (562) 806-4251 CNG Station Maintenance www.socalgas.com

CNG Fuel Station Provider/Packager
Allsup Corp    1848 W. 11th Street, Ste. K Upland, CA 91786 (909) 931-1636 (909) 931-1638 Turnkey CNG Station, Maintenance www.allsupcng.com
Angi International     15 Plumb St. Milton, WI 53563 (608) 868-4626 (608) 868-2723 Turnkey CNG Station www.angiinternational.com

Clean Energy   3020 Old Ranch Parkway, 
Suite 200 Seal Beach, CA 90740 (562) 493-2804 (562) 546-0097 Turnkey CNG Station www.cleanenergyfuels.com

Exterran    2062 E. 81st St. Broken Arrow, OK 74014 (918) 251-8571 (918) 259-2836 Turnkey CNG Station www.exterran.com
Gas Equipment Systems    8753 Lion Street Rancho Cucamonga, CA (909) 466-6920 (909) 466-6925 Turnkey CNG Station www.cngfuelsystems.net
Greenfield Compression   7263 E. Loma Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 951-6854 (480) 951-6859 Turnkey CNG Station www.gfcomp.com
Pinnacle CNG Co.      300 Marienfield Street Midland, TX 79702 (432) 686-5900 (432) 686-6469 Turnkey CNG Station www.pinnaclecng.com
California Clean Fuels  12524 Clark Avenue Downey, CA 90242 (562) 923-5441 (562) 869-5943 Turnkey CNG Station www.dickson-ca.com
Trillium USA 2150 S. 1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 (801) 531-1166 (801) 521-7692 Turnkey CNG Station www.trilliumusa.com
Weaver Electric 4210 E. La Palma Anaheim, CA 92807 (714) 917-1165 (714) 917-3011 Turnkey CNG Station www.weaverinc.com

CNG Vehicle Conversion/Modifications
A1 Auto Electric    2320 Stanislaus Street Fresno, CA 93721 (559) 485-4427 N/A Vehicle Conversion & Retrofit www.a1autoelectric.com
AFT / Alternative Fuel 
Technology  17092 Gothard Street Huntington Beach, CA 

92647 (714) 842-3017 (714) 842-7378 Vehicle Conversion 

AFV Fleet Service   14642 Rancho Vista Dr. Fontana, CA 92335 (909) 350-7500 (909) 350-9852 Vehicle Conversion & Retrofit www.fabind.com
BAF Technologies 2415 Beatrice Street Dallas, TX 75208 (214) 231-1450 N/A Vehicle Conversion & Retrofit (Ford) www.baftechnologies.com
Baytech Corporation P.O. Box 1148 Los Altos, CA 94023 (650) 949-1976 (650) 949-1970 Vehicle Conversion (GM, Isuzu) www.baytechcorp.com
Complete Coach Works  1863 Service Court Riverside, CA 92507 (951) 684-9585 (951) 684-2088 Heavy-Duty Vehicle Conversion & Retr www.completecoach.net
FAB Diversified Services 3777 DeForest Circle Mira Loma, CA 91752 (951) 685-3456 (951) 685-2788 Heavy-Duty Vehicle Conversion www.fabind.com
Emission Solutions Inc.   2001 Central Cir., Suite 106 McKinney, TX 75069 (972) 369-0092 (972) 369-0091 Vehicle Conversion www.emissionsolutionsinc.com
Holden Fleet Services   135 E. 163rd Street Gardena, CA 90298 (310) 707-7537 (310) 732-1449 Vehicle Conversion & Retrofit www.holdenfleetservices.com
Omnitek Engineering 
Corporation 

1945 S. Rancho Santa Fe 
Road San Marcos, CA. 92609 (760) 591-0899 (760) 591-0880 Vehicle Conversion www.omnitekcorp.com

CNG Vehicle OEM
American Honda Motor   1919 Torrance Blvd. Torrance, CA 90501 (310) 781-4480 (310) 701-4459 CNG Vehicle OEM www.civicgx.com

Carmenita Truck Center   13443 E. Freeway Dr Santa Fe Springs, CA. 
90670 (800) 921-2151 (562) 404-0806 Autocar dealer www.carmenitatruckcenter.com

Cummins Westport 101-1075 W. 75th Avenue Vancouver, BC B6P 6G2 (604) 718-8100 (604) 718-2001 CNG Engine OEM www.cumminswestport.com
Emission Solutions Inc.  2001 Central Cir., Suite 106 McKinney, TX 75069 (972) 369-0092 (972) 369-0091 Vehicle Conversion www.emissionsolutionsinc.com
FAB Diversified Services 3777 DeForest Circle Mira Loma, CA 91752 (800) 420-8789 (951) 685-2788 Autocar refuse vehicle www.fabind.com
Natural Drive Partners 3134 W. Lewis, Suite 44 Phoenix, AZ 85009 (801) 768-2986 N/A CNG Vehicle OEM www.naturaldrive.com

Peck Road Truck Center   2450 Kella Ave City of Industry, CA 90601 (562) 692-7267 (562) 692-4987 Condor CNG Trucks www.peckroad.com

Wondries Fleet 1247 W. Main St. Alhambra, CA 91801 (626) 457-5590 (626) 457-5593 Ford BAF System/Baytech www.wondries.com
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CNG Vehicle Parts/Service
A1 Auto Electric    2305 Stanislaus Street Fresno, CA 93721 (559) 485-4427 N/A Parts/Service www.a1autoelectric.com
AFT / Alternative Fuel 
Technology  17092 Gothard Street Huntington Beach, CA 

92647 (714) 842-3017 (714) 842-7378 Service N/A

AFV Fleet Service   14642 Rancho Vista Dr. Fontana, CA 92335 (909) 350-7500 (909) 350-9852 Parts/Service www.fabind.com

Brenco Operating 620 S. Cascade Ave.,             
Suite 201

Colorado Springs, CO 
80903 (719) 633-4466 (719) 633-6506 Spark plugs, ignition parts N/A

FAB Diversified Services 3777 DeForest Circle Mira Loma, CA 91752 (951) 685-3456 (951) 685-2788 Autocar, Cummins Parts/Service www.fabind.com
Holden Fleet Services   135 E. 163rd Street Gardena, CA 90298 (310) 707-7537 (310) 732-1449 Parts/Service www.holdenfleetservices.com
Wondries Fleet 1247 W. Main St. Alhambra, CA 91801 (626) 457-5590 (626) 457-5593 Parts/Service www.wondries.com

Portable Compressors
Gas Equipment Systems    8753 Lion Street Rancho Cucamonga, CA (909) 466-6920 (909) 466-6925 Portable Compressors www.cngfuelsystems.net
S&W Compressors 1040 S. Cypress St., Unit C La Habra, CA 90631 (714) 680-6818 N/A Portable Compressors N/A
The Gas Company 801 S. Rosemead Blvd. Pico Rivera, CA 90660 (562) 806-5909 (562) 806-4251 Portable Compressors www.socalgas.com

CNG Storage/NGV Cylinders
Allied Equipment, Inc.     P.O. Box 14188 Odessa, Texas 79768 (432) 367-6000 (432) 367-3939 CNG Storage www.alliedeq.com
Dynetek Industries Ltd.  4410-46th Ave. Calgary, Alberta Canada (403) 720-0262 (403) 720-0263 CNG Storage/NGV Cylinders www.dynetek.com
Lincoln Composites  6801 Cornhusker Highway Lincoln, NE 68507 (402) 464-6611 (402) 464-6777 NGV Cylinders www.lincolncomposites.com
Luxfer Gas Cylinders  3016 Kansas Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 (800) 764-0366 (951) 328-1117 NGV Cylinders www.luxfercylinders.com
Structural Composites 
Industries 325 Enterprise Place Pomona, CA 91768 (909) 594-7777 N/A NGV Cylinders www.scicomposites.com

The above list is provided for information purposes only. Neither San Diego Gas and Electric, Southern California Gas Company, or the CPUC recommend or endorse the products or services of any 
third party listed, or represent that the particular products or services are fit for any particular purpose or use. By publishing this list San Diego Gas and Electric, Southern California Gas Company, and 
the CPUC are not acting in an advisory capacity, so assume no responsibility for any use of the list by customers. Although commercially reasonable efforts are used in posting this list, no 
representation is made that it is complete or free from error. Related information is posted at www.socalgas.com. To be added to the list, please visit 
http://www.socalgas.com/business/usefulInnovations/tsHome.html to download the Vendor Profile Template. Fill out and mail the completed form to Southern California Gas Company, Equipment 
Vendor Directory, 555 West Fifth Street, GT 22E3, Los Angeles, CA 90013-1011.
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